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 DNP: Doctor of Nursing Practice 

*Note: Both graphs include pre and post licensure faculty. Source: 
Washington State Board of Nursing Annual Education Survey (2022-2023 academic year).  
 

Washington Nurse Faculty by the Numbers Education 2022-2023 1,4,5 

Nurse Faculty Count Pre-Licensure 
Full-time   492 
Part-time  537 

Post-Licensure 
Full-time    226 
Part-time   132 

Faculty Diversity 
 

                                                White/Caucasian  
                                                Racial or Ethnic Minority 
                                                Male 

Pre-
Licensure4 

WA 
Population 5 

Post-
Licensure4 

WA 
Population5 

77.3% 
22.7%   
12%     

64.2% 
38.4% 
50.4% 

80.6% 
22.6% 
23% 

64.2% 
38.4% 
50.4% 

Faculty Highest Education 
                                               Masters 
                                               PhD 
                                               DNP 
                                               Non-nursing Doctorate 

Pre-Licensure 
61%    
10%    
11%    
2%      

Post-Licensure 
25% 
31% 
28% 
15% 

Faculty Age (full-time) 
                                              40 years and younger 
                                              41-50 years 
                                              51-60 years 
                                              61-70 years 
                                              71 years and older 

Pre-Licensure 
21% 
31% 
26% 
18% 
4%          

Post-Licensure 
16% 
32% 
28% 
18% 
6% 

Community College Nurse Faculty  
9-month Salary Average 

Pre-Licensure 
$93,508 

Post-Licensure 
$87,520 

University Nurse Faculty Salary 
9-month Salary Average 

Pre-Licensure 
$83,641 

Post-Licensure 
$94,616 

Washington Nurse Faculty Vacancy Rate Pre-Licensure 
8% 

Post-Licensure 
18% 
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 RN: Registered Nurse(s), ARNP: Advance Registered Nurse Practitioner(s) 
 

*Note: Salaries calculated using the average of the annual 9-month low salaries and the average annual 9-month high salaries for full-time faculty. 
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Washington Nurse Faculty Supply by the Numbers 20243 

% of RNs who describe position as Nurse Faculty 1.97% 
RNs Primary Employment Setting in School of Nursing 1.43% 
RNs Secondary Employment Setting in School of Nursing 6.45% 
% of ARNPs who describe position as Nurse Faculty 1.89% 
ARNPs Primary Employment Setting in School of Nursing 1.51% (NP) 

1.35% (CRNA) 
ARNPs Secondary Employment Setting in School of Nursing 7.14% (NP) 

5.83% (CRNA) 

Washington Nurse Faculty Demand by the Numbers 20233 

Number of Faculty Jobs in 2023 1,510 
Projected Number of Faculty Jobs in 2027 1,761 
Projected Number of Faculty Jobs in 2032 1,964 

$61,100 $63,526 
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Annual Nurse Wage Trends: Faculty, RNs, APRNs 2017-2023 3, 4

Faculty: CTC Average Annual Salary (9-month FT) Faculty: University Average Annual Salary (9-month FT)

RN wages WA APRN wages WA

https://app.powerbigov.us/view?r=eyJrIjoiMTM0ODhhMjktM2QzNy00N2JjLWIzMGQtZmE5NGRmNWUwMzhiIiwidCI6IjExZDBlMjE3LTI2NGUtNDAwYS04YmEwLTU3ZGNjMTI3ZDcyZCJ9
https://nursing.wa.gov/research-and-data/data-dashboards/licensing-data-dashboard
https://nursing.wa.gov/research-and-data/data-dashboards/workforce-data-dashboard
https://media.esd.wa.gov/esdwa/Default/ESDWAGOV/labor-market-info/Libraries/Occupational-reports/OES/Databook%20publication%202024%2020240830.xlsx
https://media.esd.wa.gov/esdwa/Default/ESDWAGOV/labor-market-info/Libraries/Industry-reports/Employment-projections/long_occup_proj_alt_2024.xlsx
https://media.esd.wa.gov/esdwa/Default/ESDWAGOV/labor-market-info/Libraries/Industry-reports/Employment-projections/long_occup_proj_alt_2024.xlsx
https://www.census.gov/quickfacts/WA

